SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 34835/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-07-2015 in AAO No. 828/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

THE RUBY EMERALD DIAMOND PARK COOPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURU DILEEP MAZGOANKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.92910/2017-INTERVENTION APPLICATION and IA No.92912/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date: 02-04-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. S.M Jadhav And Company

Mr. Makarand D. Adkar,Adv. Mr. Braj K. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Aparna Jha,Adv.
Ms. Shireen Khan,Adv.

The matter is adjourned by three weeks, as prayed.

(MAHABIR SINGH) COURT MASTER (SUMAN JAIN) BRANCH OFFICER